VIA SKIM 3 LED RECESSED W W W . L u m e n w e r x . C O M
VIA3SKI-RECESSED-SPEC-REV1 July 16, 2020Page: 1 / 4
www.Lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
GRO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
V3SKIS - via skim 3 recessed shallow
V3SKID - via skim 3 recessed deep
GRO - grazing reflector optic LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - min. low output 350lm/ft
500 - medium output 500lm/ft
750 - max. high output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
Standard sections - 2', 3', 4', 5', 8' & 12'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
#IN - length in inches
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum Individual section 2'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V (not
available with
Lutron)
D1 - 1%  0-10V
DA - DALI
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
LDE5 - Lutron 5% EcoSystem
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - emergency battery
(min 4' fixture, except Lutron)
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD - generator transfer device
TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DTR - drywall trim
DTL - drywall trimless
DMF - drywall mud flange
FINISH OPTIONS
W - matte white
CF# - custom finish specify
RAL#
FU - fuse
FWC - flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT: